Specification No. JECPY1-0437A-01
ROHS-Y
SPECIFICATION
For Reference
Date： 23/January/2023
Product Description：Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
Customer Part Number：
Murata Part Number：ECAS Series

ESR
(mΩ)
100kHz
/+25℃
Leakage
Current
(μA)
Ripple
Current
(Arms)
100kHz
Reflow
Peak
Temp.
(℃) (1)
ECASD40D107M016K00 2 100 ±20 D4 16 20.0 2.0 245
ECASD40D157M009K00 2 150 ±20 D4 9 30.0 3.0 245
ECASD40D337M006KA0 2 330 ±20 D4 6 66.0 3.0 260
ECASD60D337M007K00 2 330 ±20 D6 7 66.0 3.5 245
ECASD60D477M4R5K00 2 470 ±20 D6 4.5 94.0 4.0 245
ECASD60D477M006K00 2 470 ±20 D6 6 94.0 3.5 245
ECASD40E337M009KA0 2.5 330 ±20 D4 9 82.5 3.0 260
ECASD60E477M009K00 2.5 470 ±20 D6 9 117.5 3.0 245
ECASD40G107M016K00 4 100 ±20 D4 16 40.0 2.1 245
ECASD40G157M016K00 4 150 ±20 D4 16 60.0 2.1 245
ECASD40G227M009K00 4 220 ±20 D4 9 88.0 3.0 245
ECASD60G227M010K00 4 220 ±20 D6 10 88.0 3.0 245
ECASD40J106M055K00 6.3 10 ±20 D4 55 6.3 1.0 245
ECASD40J336M025K00 6.3 33 ±20 D4 25 20.8 1.8 245
ECASD40J476M025K00 6.3 47 ±20 D4 25 29.7 1.8 245
ECASD60J157M010K00 6.3 150 ±20 D6 10 94.5 3.0 245
ECASD41A106M055K00 10 10 ±20 D4 55 10.0 1.0 245
ECASD41A476M025K00 10 47 ±20 D4 25 47.0 1.8 245
ECASD41C336M040KA0 16 33 ±20 D4 40 158.4 1.6 260
ECASD41C476M040KA0 16 47 ±20 D4 40 225.6 1.6 260
ECASD41E156M040KA0 25 15 ±20 D4 40 112.5 1.6 260
ECASD41E226M040KA0 25 22 ±20 D4 40 165.0 1.6 260
Note: (1) Please refer to ＜7＞Reflow Soldering, ＜Figure 1.＞ for our recommended reflow profile. (P.12)
NRND items
For Reference Specification No. JECPY1-0437A-01 P. 5 / 13
Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.